EDCON-COMPONENTS
Description Dimensions (mm)
M t i l f C P l id UL94V 2Material of Case: Polyamid   UL94V-2
Colour of Case: like ordering code
Working Temperature Range: .-40°C ~ +105°C
PCB-Width: 42mm
Profile Length: like ordering code
PCB-Thickness between: 1~2mm
Customes Nr. 85472000
Space between PCB and Holder 7mm
Profile Length: like ordering code
DIN-Rail-PCB Profil Width
42mm
TOLERANCE Mason
42mm
Part No.: A39001
Wilson
1 from 2Sheet No.
Customer: MATL:DRW: Jason DATE
JamyAPPD: Schumi FINISH
Wilson
Copyright by S.Tiede
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
CHKD 17.03.2020
Copyright by S.Tiede
EDCON-COMPONENTS
Length of Colour of
Ordering Informations
Side ends Din Rail Special
- BU
Length of
PCB
Colour of
Profil
Serie Side ends
Order
00
00= without
A39001
PG= Phoenix
R0020 PG
R= ROHS0020= 20mm
PackingROHSDin-Rail
Feets
00
00= without
Special
function
BU= Bulk -
N
N= No special
N= NON
ROHS
Conform
BK= Black
DG= Gray
2000=
2000
11= with both
side ends
00= without
side ends
PG= Phoenix
Green
IV= Individual
Packing
11= with 2
DIN-Rail Feets
R= ROHS
Conform
0020= 20mm
length
00= without
DIN-Rail Feed
BU= Bulk -
Ware into
Polybag
0220= 220mm
length
N= No special
features
OR= Orange
BL= Blue
2000mm
length
DIN-Rail-PCB Profil Width
42mm
Part No : A39001
FINISH Jamy
Jason CHKD Wilson
APPD: Schumi
MATL: Wilson TOLERANCE
Copyright by S.Tiede
Sheet No. 2 from 2
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
Customer: DRW:
Part No.: A39001
Mason DATE 17.03.2020